MAY 15 -19 2023

GRANTOR

WIDEWATERS UNIONTOWN CO LLC

RICHTER ROBERT L JR
RICHTER KIMBERLY A

NAVARRA ROBERT A
NAVARRA CAROL L

MERTI ELIZABETH M

CRAYTON DONALD JAMES EST

CRAYTON DONALD J EST

WHEELER CAROLE
WHEELER CARL D

GUERRIERI ANTOINETTE MAE EST
GUERRIER ANTOINETTE M EST
GUERRIERI ANTOINETTE EST

SCULLION ROBERT E JR
SALSI ASHLIE MARIE

HOBO VENTURES LLC

LOUDON GEORGE A
LOUDON SHIRLENE C

GRANTEE

TRANSFORMATION MEDIA LLC

KOSHARA TODD D
BREAKIRON LISA A

PETERS RONALD JR

PETERS KRISTIN MICHELLE

BURNS CHLOE E
FINDLEY EDWARD D

COLE JORDAN RENEE
COLE SHEILA RENEE

546 W MAIN ST LLC

CASTLEROCK 2023 LLC

MOLNAR THEODORE T
MOLNAR ASHLEY H

COOK MARK E
COOK ALICIA JOY

SOHONAGE JOYCE
HOPPING BARTLEY

DATE

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

CONSIDERATION
$65,600

$137,000

$20,000

$215,000

$80,000

$25,000

$14,200

$735,000

$10,000

$50,000

MUNICIPALITY

SOUTH UNION TWP

BULLSKIN TWP

BROWNSVILLE TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

MASONTOWN BOROU

REDSTONE TWP

SALTLICK TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

LOWER TYRONE TWP



STALEY SHERMAN P JR

SABULA ANDREA RENEE

SABULA ANDREA RENEE

RSC DEVELOPMENT LLC

SMITH JAMES M
SMITH SUSAN L

POLITO EDWARD JOHN SR EST
POLITO EDWARD J SR EST

THHP PROPERTIES LLC

BIDDLE RAYMOND E EST

BIDDLE RAYMOND E JR EST

BIDDLE RAYMOND EST

TRUMP EDWIN F
TRUMP SUSAN L

DARRELL MICHAEL L

BLOOM DENNIS D

BLOOM VERONICA M

DENNIS RONALD H
DENNIS GINA

KEEFER JEFFREY E

BLOOM KENNETH L JR

FROM THE DIRT TRANSPORTATION LLC

FROM THE DIRT TRANSPORTATION LLC

LEE TREVOR WOOD

79 ALDINE ST LLC

SWEITZER JUSTIN

ALLMENDINGER CAMERON

CURRY CAPITAL INC

GRUBER ROBERT F JR
BRUBER KATHLEEN E

BUTLER MARILYNJ
HARTZELL MATTHEW J

MBDL HOLDINGS LLC

DENNIS LESLIE

THORNTON WILLIAM
THORNTON MERIDETH A

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/18/2023

$1,200
$13,500
$13,500
$13,000

$160,000

$234,500

$117,500

$46,000

$154,000

$192,000

$57,000

$10,000

$125,000

LUZERNE TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

UNIONTOWN CITY

LUZERNE TWP

BULLSKIN TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

PERRYOPOLIS BOROUC

NORTH UNION TWP

FAIRCHANCE BOROUG

SPRINGFIELD TWP

BROWNSVILLE BOROU

UNIONTOWN CITY

SPRINGFIELD TWP



DOMER NELSON E JR
DOMER CATHERINE A
DOMER DAVID A
SOMER SUSAN N
OWENS SHERRY M
OWENS BRIAN L

DOMER TERRY L SUPPLEMENTAL NEEDS TRUST
DOMER NELSON E JR CO TRUSTEE

OWENS SHERRY M CO TRUSTEE

HALEY ELSIE L

MJM COMMON PROPERTIES LLC

CORE ALBERT E EST

CORE ALBERT SR EST

CORE ALBERT E SR EST

MJM COMMON PROPERTIES LLC

MJM COMMON PROPERTIES LLC

FORSYTHE KAREN A
HALL BRUCE A SR

BRETT JAMES
RITENOUR CHELSEA E SR
RITENOUR CHELSEA SR
RITENOUR EDITH P
RITENOUR EDITH

KESLAR SENNETH C

GARCIA JOSHUA
WELSH KAYLA

RUTLAND BARBARA A

CAVINEE ANDREW R

KING DARIUS L

FRANKS ZACHARY ALLEN

DURITSKY FRANK MARTIN IV

HOFFER NATHAN S
HOFFER ROBIN M

3 WORK PARKWAY HOLDINGS LLC

DOWN HOME LEASE LLC

FRETTS RALPH C

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

$159,900

$45,244.30
$30,000

$64,000

$30,000
$30,000

$340,000

$3,200,000

$318,000

$325,000

CONNELLSVILLE TWP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

NORTH UNION TWP

MASONTOWN BOROU

NORTH UNION TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

WHARTON TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

DUNBAR TWP

SALTLICK TWP



KESLAR SENNETH FRETTS JAMI L
KESLAR LILLIAN

KESLAR CHARLES

KESLAR CHARLES S

KESLAR CHERYL

ROSENBERGER HOLDINGS LLC GAZES SHERI 5/18/2023 $135,000 HENRY CLAY TWP
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